
10 AHMEDABAD | THURSDAY, 30 JULY 2020 1
>

M.P. ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.
(M.P. State Highway Authority) (Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)
45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011, Ph. : 0755-2597290/2765205
Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : mprdc.gov.in, CIN : U45203MP2004SGC016758

NIT No. 3803/MPRDC/Procu./NDB/BW/P-4/472/2020 Date : 29.07.2020

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Limited (MPRDC), Bhopal invites online
tenders for widening and reconstruction following roads on item rate basis.

Package Name of Work PKG PAC Bid Cost of Completion
No. Length (INR in Security Bid period in

(K.M.) Million) (INR in Document months
Million) (in INR) (i/c rainy

season)

P-4A Padora Gora Pichhore 73.592 1410.44 28.21 50,000/- 15
Road (MP-MDR-07-09)
and Pichhore Basayi Road
(MP-MDR-07-03)

P-4B Singhnivaas Khurai Road 36.840 559.43 11.19 50,000/- 12
(MP-MDR-07-17)

P-4C Karera Bhitarwar Road 31.495 723.71 14.47 50,000/- 12
(MP-MDR-07-05)

The dates for purchase, submission, etc. are mentioned in the key dates. Tender forms
can be purchased online only upto 1100 hrs. on 03.09.2020 from website :
www.mptenders.gov.in.The bidders have to submit the Bids online only.The Addendum/
Corrigendum (if any) shall only be published on the website of www.mptenders.gov.in only.
If holiday is declared by Govt. of M.P. on the date of opening, the same will automatically be
shifted to subsequent working days.
MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason
thereof.
M.P. Madhyam/98060/2020 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the
Quarter and Financial Year Ended on March 31, 2020
(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Total income from operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 07.34
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax,
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (2.35) 23.30 6.14 63.93 56.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items) (2.35) 23.30 6.14 (123.10) 56.55
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items) (2.35) 23.30 6.14 (123.10) 56.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)] (2.35) 23.30 6.14 (123.10) 56.55
Equity Share Capital 3342.21 3342.21 3342.21 3342.21 3342.21
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of
previous year) - - - -1463.45 -1340.35
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)
for continuing and discontinued operations)-
1. Basic 0.00 0.01 0.00 -0.04 0.02
2. Diluted 0.00 0.01 0.00 -0.04 0.02
Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/YearlyFinancial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the
Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com &
www.nseindia.comandon thewebsite of theCompany atwww.paraspetrofils.co.in.

31.03.2020
(Audited)

31.12.2019
(Unaudited)

31.03.2019
(Audited)

31.03.2020
(Audited)

31.03.2019
(Audited)

Particulars
Quarter Ended Year Ended

(Amt. in lakhs)

CIN: L17110GJ1991PLC015254
Add: 1st Floor, Dhamanwala Complex, Opp. Apple Hospital Khatodara Road,

Udhana, Surat -395002, Gujarat Ph.:+91-9825568096
Email Id: finance@paraspetrofils.com, Website: www.paraspetrofils.co.in

PARAS PETROFILS LIMITED

For Paras Petrofils Limited
Sd/-

(Deepak K. Vaidya)
Whole Time Director

DIN: 08201304
Date: 29/07/2020
Place: Surat

Ind. Est. Pandesara Branch, Near Fire Stat ion,
Pandesara, Surat– 394 221 Tel.: 0091 261 2890653, 2895447
Email: indpan@bankofbaroda.com

Date : 28/07/2020
Place: Surat

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement
of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under
Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
issued a demand notice dated 12.03.2020 calling upon the borrower Mr.
Shivshankar Shrigabbu Yadav and Mrs. Urmila S Yadav to repay the amount
mentioned in the notice being Rs.20,34,137/- (Rupees Twenty Lac Thirty Four
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven only)+ interest from 01/12/2019 within 60 days
from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic
possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred
on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 28th day of July of the year 2020.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal
with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of
Bank of Baroda, IE Pandesara Branch, Pandesara, Surat for an amount of
Rs.20,34,137/- (Rupees Twenty Lac Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty
Seven only)+ interest from 01/12/2019.

The borrower’s attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of
theAct, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

Authorised Officer,
Bank of Baroda, Surat

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE (IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Immovable property belonging to Mr. Shivshankar Shrigabbu Yadav and
Mrs. Urmila S Yadav All that piece and parcels of immovable property
bearing Plot no 3 Vrundavan society, Near Chhaprabhatha, Surat, R.S.
No. 4/3,4/5,102/2,Block no : 8, R.S. No 102/3 and 102/4 , Block No:9, After
amalgaion New block no : 8-A,T.P.S. No. 70, F.P. No:9 at Chhaprabhatha,
Sub Dist-Surat City, District : Surat, Gujarat -394107. Boundaries: North -
Plot no 2, South - Plot no 4, East - Wado, West - Society Road.


